Verzeichnis Gewehr 300m

1.02.1.07.134 Schwanden b. Sigriswil Militarschttzen
Mitgliederdaten

Anzahl Mitglieder 141

Anzahl Aktiv-A G300 48

Anzahl Aktiv-B G300 0

Adr.Nr. Nachname Vorname Strasse

158666 Amstutz Rudolf Schwandenstr. 73
158680 Boss Markus Eggenweg 23

158681 Boss Peter Allmendschwandstr. 31
158682 Boss Peter Eggenweg 16

280609 Boss Reto Allmendschwandstr. 31
397406 Boss Vreni Allmendschwandstr. 31
276126 Buhler Adrian Von May-Str. 17
119584 Buhler Bruno Gorchenweg 20
132442 Bihler Christian Schwandenstr. 53
158714 Bihler Daniel untere Feldenstr. 8
158734 Buhler Hans Schwandenstr. 81
158761 Bihler Martin Hauetenstr. 41

158768 Bihler Martin Schwandenstr. 81
724401 Bihler Nina Schwandenstr. 53
462903 Buhler Roland Schwandenstr. 66
263185 Frutiger Manuela Eggetli

679058 Gottschalk Jorg Max Schwandenstr. 48
158801 Hafliger Martin Fichtenweg 13

300942 Hafliger Stefan Schwandenstr. 87
680356 Kampf Erich Unterwegenstr. 1
158856 Kampf Ernst Schliereggweg 117
158862 Kampf Ferdinand Schwandenstr. 118
300941 Kampf Michael Allmendschwandstr. 4
181961 Kampf Theo Allmendschwandstr. 4
119590 Kunz Marcel Allmendschwandstr. 4

19.02.2015

PLZ

3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3604
3657
3657
3655
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3804
3657
3672
3657
3657
3655
3657
3657
3657
3657

Ort

Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Thun

Schwanden b.Sigriswil
Schwanden Sigrisw
Sigriswil
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Habkern
Schwanden Sigrisw
Oberdiessbach
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Sigriswil
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden

Geb.Datum
23.02.1959
28.06.1976
10.11.1958
01.06.1980
21.07.1989
20.06.1960
12.12.1987
15.06.1984
03.03.1964
20.04.1960
30.05.1947
05.07.1969
24.05.1977
05.01.2000
06.02.1997
20.05.1980
19.10.1965
09.07.1973
29.07.1989
28.12.1998
18.05.1936
04.08.1957
15.01.1990
29.04.1961
02.09.1978

F2.

Kategorie

Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m

Seite 1 von 2



Verzeichnis Gewehr 300m

Adr.Nr.
158924
158932
158934
199242
158943
288861
158946
407741
158949
119598
119600
462914
119601
674515
680358
158958
158968
158974
119910
132480
158989
158994
263494

19.02.2015

Nachname
Liechti
Moser
Muller
Oehrli
Rentsch
Rettenmund
Rufener
Santschi
Santschi
Saurer
Seiler
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Wegmdiller
Wegmdiller
Willener
Willener
Wisler

Vorname
Ulrich
Sonja
Andrea
Verena
Matthias
Peter
René
Andreas
Hansueli
Bruno
Thomas
Adrian
Bruno
Christian
Daniel
Erika
Hansrudolf
Toni
Jiirg
Jiirg
Fritz
Rudolf
Marc

Strasse
Endorfhohle 2

Allmendschwandstr. 40

Schwandenstr. 87
Buchholzstr. 42
Schwandenstr. 70
Burghalten 16a
Meiersmaadstr. 110
Schwendlihohle 30
Schliereggweg 100
Tschingelstr. 61
Hauetenweg 34
Mattizaunweg 5
Meiersmaadstr. 30
Mattizaunweg 5
Mattizaunweg 5
Meiersmaadstr. 25
Mattizaunweg 5
Lauenenweg 16
Moosstr. 20
Schwandenstr. 69
Schwandenstr. 59
Margelstr. 24
Pappelweg 10

PLZ

3655
3657
3657
3623
3657
3623
3657
3655
3655
3656
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3657
3113
3657
3657
3657
3613

Ort

Sigriswil

Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Teuffenthal BE
Schwanden b.Sigriswil
Teuffenthal bei Thun BE
Schwanden Sigrisw
Sigriswil

Sigriswil

Tschingel

Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden b.Sigriswil
Schwanden b.Sigriswil
Schwanden b.Sigriswil
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Rubigen

Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Schwanden Sigrisw
Steffisburg

Geb.Datum
10.08.1963
02.11.1962
08.12.1979
05.11.1947
09.07.1981
21.11.1981
13.09.1971
20.01.1975
28.09.1943
11.09.1968
13.01.1982
06.06.1995
22.06.1983
04.01.1993
19.07.1998
21.11.1956
28.11.1959
08.02.1949
05.09.1969
18.11.1942
09.12.1967
29.06.1965
19.07.1976

F2.

Kategorie

Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m
Aktiv-A G300m

Seite 2 von 2



